15eme Rallye du Pays Viganais

Classement ES5 Mars-Arrigas (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr | Cl |Pos|Gr | Cl | Temps |/premier|/précéd.
2 [CLEMENCON Benjamin/FOURET Jessica Peugeot 208 R 5 1 1 1| 0:09:15,2

1 |VIVENS Yannick/VALIBOUZE Christophe Peugeot 206 F2 | 14 2 1 1| 0:09:26,8 0:11,6 0:11,6
9 | BURNENS Geoffrey/GULINO Jérémy BMW Compact F2 | 14 3 2 2| 0:09:27,7 0:12,5 0:00,9
12 | POUGNANT Nicolas/VALENCIA David Renault Clio R 3 4| 2| 1| 0:09:331 0:17,9 0:05.,4
3 [ANTHERIEU Jean-Yves/ANTHERIEU Va... Renault Clio R 3 5 3] 2| 0:09:35,6 0:20,4 0:02,5
4 |VIRAZEL Sébastien/CAMBUS Laurent Peugeot 208 R 2 6| 4 1| 0:09:36,2 0:21,0 0:00,6
43 |LACRUZ Olivier/LACRUZ Marine Renault Clio F2 | 14 71 3| 3| 0:09:48,8 0:33,6 0:12,6
38 | DUVAL Bastien/MENDEZ Yohan Renault Clio RS FA | 7 8( 1| 1| 0:09:50,8 0:35,6 0:02,0
7 |JANEL Pascal/VILLEGAS Richard BMW Série 1 F2 | 14 9 4| 4| 0:09:52,9 0:37,7 0:02,1
29 [TREVIS Philippe/FREYSSENET Laurent Renault Clio R 3 10 5 3| 0:09:53,1 0:37,9 0:00,2
78 | SOULIER Alexandre/CAUVY Florian Peugeot 205 Gti F2 | 13 | 11| 5| 1| 0:09:54,8 0:39,6 0:01,7
5 | ALBERT Andréas/HEER Francois Subaru Impreza N 4 12 1 1| 0:09:55,0 0:39,8 0:00,2
61 |ROUQUETTE Sylvain/LACALLE Estelle Renault Clio FN [ 3 | 13 2| 1| 0:09:56,3 0:41,1 0:01,3
11 |BRUNET Thierry/GARCIA Laurene Peugeot 306 F2 | 14 | 14| 6| 5| 0:09:58,8 0:43,6 0:02,5
30 | VICECONTE Franck/ALVARD Quentin Renault Clio R 3 | 15| 6| 4| 0:10:01,7 0:46,5 0:02,9
95 | DUPUY Morgan/BERTRAND Yoann Peugeot 106 FN [ 2 | 16( 3| 1| 0:10:02,1 0:46,9 0:00,4
69 |[SALINAS Yvan/LAVAL Stéphane Peugeot 106 S16 FA 6 17 2 1| 0:10:03,9 0:48,7 0:01,8
80 [VOISIN Lionel/HONORE Nicolas Opel Astra F2 | 13 | 17| 7| 2| 0:10:03,9 0:48,7 0:01,8
32 | TRIBOUILLOIS Gaél/ARNAUD Laetitia Renault Twingo R 2 | 19| 7| 2| 0:10:04,9 0:49,7 0:01,0
31 |NICOLAS Daniel/NICOLAS Mabelle Peugeot 208 R 2 | 20| 8| 3| 0:10:06,1 0:50,9 0:01,2
23 | CONSTANTY Kévin/BARDOUX Pauline Citroén DS3 R | 3T | 21 9| 5| 0:10:06,3 0:51,1 0:00,2
36 | PASCAL Thomas/REY Stéphanie Renault Clio 16s FA | 7 | 22| 3| 2| 0:10:06,8 0:51,6 0:00,5
19 | BALDINI Jean-Baptiste/MICHEL Sté... Renault Megane RS N 4 | 23| 4| 2| 0:10:07,7 0:52,5 0:00,9
39 [LOMBARD Dorian/LOMBARD Jordy Peugeot 306 16s FA | 7 | 24| 4| 3| 0:10:10,2 0:55,0 0:02,5
46 | MALET Jean-Philippe/MALET Sébastien Renault Clio RS F2 | 14 | 25 8 6| 0:10:10,3 0:55,1 0:00,1
18 | DAGNAC-LAGRANGE Jacky/LINGERAT S... Subaru Impreza N 4 26| 5 3| 0:10:12,6 0:57.,4 0:02,3
8 |RIZO Thomas/BRANGBOUR-GUYOT Célia BMW 135 i GT | 10 | 27| 1| 1| 0:10:14,5 0:59,3 0:01,9
73 |MELCHISSEDEC Xavier/MORILLAS Séb... Peugeot 106 S16 FA 6 28 5 2( 0:10:17,0 1:01,8 0:02,5
81 | MALHAUTIER Ludovic/CHAPELLE Simone Peugeot 106 S16 F2 | 13 | 29| 9| 3| 0:10:19,0 1:03,8 0:02,0
93 |JACQUES Luc/RODRIGUEZ Brian PEUGEOT 106 F2 | 13 | 30| 10| 4| 0:10:20,5 1:05,3 0:01,5
84 | MILA Patrick/SOUTOUL Cédric Peugeot 106 S16 F2 | 13 | 31| 11| 5| 0:10:21,0 1:05,8 0:00,5
44 | ALAUZUN Julien/BUGIANI Tony Peugeot 206 RC F2 | 14 | 32| 12 7| 0:10:25,4 1:10,2 0:04,4
54 [ MORILLAS Bruno/PIGEYRE Manuel Peugeot 306 F2 | 14 | 33| 13| 8| 0:10:25,8 1:10,6 0:00,4
40 | PEREZ Jean-Frangois/PAUPIERE Nic... Peugeot 206 RC FA | 7 34 6| 4| 0:10:27.3 1:12,1 0:01,5
45 | CARMILLE Gérald/CARMILLE Vincent BMW Compact F2 | 14 | 35| 14 9( 0:10:29,7 1:14,5 0:02,4
26 | BALESTER Anthony/BUSCHETTO Thomas Peugeot 207 R 3 | 36| 10| 6| 0:10:34,7 1:19,5 0:05,0
71 | MARQUIER Benjamin/GARCIA Olivier Peugeot 106 Xsi FA | 6 | 37| 7| 3| 0:10:37,4 1:22,2 0:02,7
97 |BURGUIERE Luc/GROS Vanessa Peugeot 106 S16 FN | 2 | 38 6| 2| 0:10:39,0 1:23,8 0:01,6
13 | ROQUES Julian/SEGURA Florent Renault Clio William F2 | 14 | 39| 15| 10| 0:10:39,1 1:23,9 0:00,1
89 | REUILLES Julien/TRONC William Peugeot 205 F2 | 13 | 40| 16 6| 0:10:42,5 1:27,3 0:03,4
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SAQUER Hervé/RUIZ Nicolas

LAURIN Gérard/MARQUEZ Eric
SEGONDY Matthias/PROUZET Laurent
MACARY Julien/LANGLASSE Annabelle
GUILLON Jean-Luc/GUILLON Thibault
SEGARRA Christian/INIESTA Mathieu
BRUGEL Frédéric/ALFONSO Benoit
BENECH Emmanuel/NAVARRO Olivier
FABRE Fabien/FABRE Marilyn

MAUREL Pascal/CUSIN Stéphanie
NEGRE Jean-Pierre/RAUNIER Christ...
SEGARRA Cédric/GUILLEVERE Romuald
LEYGUE Laurent/GEORGE Nicolas
BOUDINET Jacques/MICHAUD Célia
CUGUILLERE Vivian/HURTADO Aurélie
MAGNE Alexandre/FRISON Florian
SALERY Julien/VIVENS Olivier
DELPUECH Thomas/FRANCOIS Clément
RIVERA Yoann/RIVERA Jennifer

BULDU Cédric/PARRAMON Luc
DONZEL Nathanaél/REBOUL Michel
FERRARI Marine/GIMENES Marie
VAILHE Patrick/CAUSSE Cédric
CAMPOY Francis/REYNES Pierre-Hervé
GERVAIS Laurent/PALOC Laurent
PETRARCA Patrice/TRIAIRE Stéphane
PORT Christian/RODRIGUEZ-MONROY ...
ROSSI Marc/CLAUDEL Virginie
TEISSIER Romain/LLISO Jérémy

THION Raymond/SCIUME JérO6me
GUIRAUD Laetitia/GUIRAUD Elodie
ABINAL Michel/MARTOS Henri
ANXIONNAT Roland/SEGONDY Christophe
CANUT Sylvain/SALELLES Sarah
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0:10:43,2
0:10:43,6
0:10:45,9
0:10:47,1
0:10:47,8
0:10:47,9
0:10:48,5
0:10:50,3
0:10:55,6
0:10:55,7
0:10:56,7
0:10:56,8
0:10:58,2
0:11:00,1
0:11:00,2
0:11:00,9
0:11:00,9
0:11:01,2
0:11:03,7
0:11:08,3
0:11:11,5
0:11:11,6
0:11:12,2
0:11:14,0
0:11:14,9
0:11:15,0
0:11:19,0
0:11:19,7
0:11:22,6
0:11:25,7
0:11:27,8
0:11:32,9
0:11:53,9
0:17:08,4

1:28,0
1:28,4
1:30,7
1:31,9
1:32,6
1:32,7
1:33,3
1:35,1
1:40,4
1:40,5
1:41,5
1:41,6
1:43,0
1:44,9
1:45,0
1:45,7
1:45,7
1:46,0
1:48,5
1:53,1
1:56,3
1:56,4
1:57,0
1:58,8
1:59,7
1:59,8
2:03,8
2:04,5
2:07,4
2:10,5
2:12,6
2:17,7
2:38,7
7:53,2

0:00,7
0:00,4
0:02,3
0:01,2
0:00,7
0:00,1
0:00,6
0:01,8
0:05,3
0:00,1
0:01,0
0:00,1
0:01,4
0:01,9
0:00,1
0:00,7
0:00,7
0:00,3
0:02,5
0:04,6
0:03,2
0:00,1
0:00,6
0:01,8
0:00,9
0:00,1
0:04,0
0:00,7
0:02,9
0:03,1
0:02,1
0:05,1
0:21,0
5:14,5
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